MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME
Marketing Agents South
Schoolsin
Holland Heritage Furniture
Worthington Direct
Indeco Sales
Magnolia State School Products
Interior Elements

AmTab Manufacturing Corporation

Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019

CONTACT NAME ADDRESS
Curtis Shelton 848 Centre Street
Ben Kremer 11175 Reading Road
Lenn Wall 4201 Lake Wilma Road

Kevin Worthington
Kevin Goldston
Gina Pitts

Ben Chappell

6301 Gaston Avenue, Ste. 670
805 E. 4th Avenue
404 Wilkins Wise Road, Ste. 4
2320 1st Ave. North

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

CITY/STATE/ZIP
Ridgeland, MS 39157
Cincinnati, OH 45241
Moss Point, MS 39562
Dallas, TX 75214
Belton, TX 76513
Columbus, MS 39705
Birmingham, AL 35203

TELEPHONE
601-956-4661
513-772-3330
228-219-2505
800-599-6636
254-791-6905
662-328-8888
601-940-1490

FAX
601-956-4726
877-296-3336
601-813-0836
214-824-1771
405-373-1523
662-328-8960
601-354-1209

EMAIL
cshelton@masouth.com NA
ben.kremer@schoolsin.com NA

lennwall@hollandheritagefurnitur MV
kevin@worthingtondirect.com  NA
kevin.goldston@indecosales.com NA
gf@magstate.com NA
bc@in-elements.com NA

MINORITY VENDOR



